Potéwka w Zielna - Marsz NW
Organizator: M Event
Data: 2019-08-15

Miejsce: Sosnowiec

Dystans: 7km

MSC IMIE NAZWISKO
1 RYSZARD KLYS

2 MARIAN MAEKA

3 PAWEL StUPIANEK
4 DAWID MADERA

5 REMIGIUSZ  TOWAREK

6 MAGDALENA  KULAWIK

7 SYLWIA LIBARDI-KLYS
8 LUIZA BORON

9 TOMEK BORON

10 GRZEGORZ  KOCEL

11  ILONA WTOREK

12  MARIA ANYZ

13 KRZYSZTOF  KUBECZKO
14  MALGORZATA SZROBARCZYK
15  JERZY GORNIK

16  BEATA GRELA

17  ALEKSANDRA DRYGALSKA
18  BEATA GRATKA

19  ZOFIA GRABDA

20  KRYSTIAN LUDYGA

21  IRENA MAEKA

22 DOROTA WYSOCKA
23 LUCYNA BIELA

24  MIROSEAWA  SKORA

25  ELZBIETA GEBSKA

26 ANNA MASNICA

27  JOLANTA TOWAREK
28  JUSTYNA +0SszAJC

29 BOGDAN ANTOSIEWICZ
30 BOGUStAWA ANTOSIEWICZ
31 KATARZYNA NOWAK

32 LUKASZ WITCZYK

NR.
START.

731
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727
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723
732
725
724
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734

720
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728
703
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736
704

713
730
716
706
715
721

726

708
717
711
710
719

701

K
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12
13
14
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16

17
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M MIASTO

1 GLIWICE

2 GLIWICE

3 KATOWICE

4 KATOWICE

5 MIKOLOW
BYTOM
GLIWICE
TYCHY

6 TYCHY

7 NOWA WIES
BEDZIN

BEDZIN

8 MYSLOWICE

KARCHOWICE

9 KATOWICE

BEDZIN
BEDZIN
KOJSZOWKA

DABROWA
GORNICZA

10 BYTOM
GLIWICE
BEDZIN
CZERWIONKA
SOSNOWIEC
BEDZIN

DUBLIN

MIKOLOW
SOSNOWIEC
11 CZELADZ
CZELADZ
BEDZIN

12 TYCHY

KLUB

1959

KATOWICKI NORDIC
WALKING

KATOWICKI NORDIC
WALKING

CIDRY LOTAJOM
BLYSKAWICA
RUNHOGS TYCHY
RUNHOGS TYCHY

CARBON OCR RACING

TEAM

KIJE W DOBRYCH
REKACH

OFIARY KAMIENCA
KATOWICE 49

KIJE W DOBRYCH
REKACH

KIJE W DOBRYCH
REKACH

LUX TORPEDA
MALOPOLSKA

KIJE W DOBRYCH
REKACH

ZABIEGANI
NAUCZYCIELE

WIRUSY

#CZELADZBIEGA

STOWARZYSZENIE
KIJE W DOBRYCH
REKACH

CZAS

00:46:27
00:46:44
00:47:04

00:51:30

00:52:15
00:52:03
00:52:55
00:54:42
00:54:42
00:54:49
00:55:28

00:56:34

00:57:58
00:57:58
00:58:01
00:58:49

00:58:49

00:59:54

00:59:49

01:00:18
01:00:28
01:03:29
01:04:42
01:05:06
01:06:41

01:07:04

01:07:12
01:08:11
01:08:50
01:08:49
01:09:28

01:19:23

CZAS
NETTO

00:46:07
00:46:25
00:46:46

00:51:10

00:51:43
00:51:44
00:52:35
00:54:20
00:54:21
00:54:29
00:55:10

00:56:10

00:57:36
00:57:39
00:57:41
00:58:23

00:58:25

00:59:29

00:59:29

00:59:51
01:00:08
01:03:11
01:04:22
01:04:33
01:06:19

01:06:41

01:06:44
01:07:53
01:08:27
01:08:49
01:09:04

01:18:51

min/km

06:35
06:38
06:41

07:19

07:23
07:23
07:31
07:46
07:46
07:47
07:53

08:01

08:14
08:14
08:14
08:20

08:21

08:30

08:30

08:33
08:35
09:02
09:12
09:13
09:28

09:32

09:32
09:42
09:47
09:50
09:52

11:16



MSC IMIE NAZWISKO NR. K M MIASTO KLUB CZAS CZAS min/km
START. NETTO

33 NATALIA WITCZYK 702 21 TYCHY 01:19:22 01:18:51 11:16
34  KAMIL KSIAZEK 709 13 SOSNOWIEC



